U.S. PTO 12/229605 08/24/2008

 	09-03-2008	والمراوات
Form PTO-1595	09-00-2000	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	100500405	₩ ₩ ₩
To the Honorable Commissioner or	103522495	e attached original documents or copy thereof.
10 the Honorable Commissiones of Latern	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name an	nd address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: S	SIAGRO INC.
•	ivanie. <u>S</u>	TAGRO INC.
Xiaozhong Wu and Liji	Huang Internal	Address:
Additional news/s) of province news/ss.) attaches	12 Th Van Ethala	•
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached	17 La Tes Bar No	
Nature of conveyance:	l	
Assignment □ Me		
🖾 Assignment 🖳 Me	Street A	ddress: 3120 De La Cruz Blvd.
🔲 Security Agreement 🖳 Ch	ange of Name	duless. <u>0110 20 14 0142 2144.</u>
	Suite	114
D Other		
	City: <u>Sa</u>	nta Clara State: CA Zip: 95054
Everytien Date: 3		
Execution Date: August 20, 2008	Additional r	name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s).	
If this document is being filed together	with a new application, the ex	ecution date of the application is: Aug. 20,
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Paten	t No.(s)
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Ac	dditional numbers attached? 📮 Yes	s 🖾 No
5. Name and address of party to whom c		
concerning document should be mailed		ber of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed		(07.050.0.44)
Name: <u>Bo-In Lin</u>	/. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	St Engle	osed(included in PTO2038 form)
Internal Address:		osed(Included In 1102050 IOIM)
	□ Auth	orized to be charged to deposit account
		onzed to be charged to deposit about it
•		
		account number:
Street Address: 13445 Mandoli	Drive	
	ļ	
Hills,	(Attach duni	icate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
CityLos Altos State: CA Z	p: 94022 (Attach dup)	issue dopy of time page in paying by doposit association
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	E
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belie	f, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	/7 . ^	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Million	L (mo 24 2008
Ching-lu Lin	- Chiplus	L aug. 24, 2008
Ching-lu Lin Name of Person Signing	Signature	21 aug. 24, 2008 Date
Ching-lu Lin Name of Person Signing Total number of p	Signature sages including cover sheet, attachm	ents, and documents: 3
Ching-lu Lin Name of Person Signing Total number of p	Signature sages including cover sheet, attachm	ents, and documents: 3 Abet information for the Christian Christi

PATENT

01 FC:8021

40.80 OP

REEL: 021481 FRAME: 0119

Docket NO. SIARGO0801

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTOR

Whereas, I, Xisozhong Wu, of 1902 Micro Pl,

San Jose CA 95120,

have invented:

TTILE:

CONFIGURATION AND METHODS FOR MANUFACTURING

TIME-OF-FLIGHT MEMS MASS FLOW SENSOR

DATE INVENTOR and executed a United States patent application therefor

SIGNED THE

DECLARATION on August 20 2008

Whereas, SIARGO, INC., having a place of business at San Jose, California, (hereinafter called SIARGO), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest of said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I, the above named, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to SIARGO, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing said United States application, and I request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the inventions set forth in said application to SIARGO its successors and assigns; and I hereby agree that SIARGO may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by

CITY AND DATE

Signed and Sealed at Santa Clara, CA on August 20, 2008.

SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR

REEL: 021481 FRAME: 0120

Dockst NO. SIARGO0801

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTOR

Whereas, I, Liji Huang of 2217 Ceynowa Lane,

CITY

San Jose, CA 95121

have invented:

TITLE:

CONFIGURATION AND METHODS FOR MANUFACTURING

TIME-OF-FLIGHT MEMS MASS FLOW SENSOR

DATE INVENTOR and executed a United States patent application therefor

SIGNED THE

DECLARATION

August 20

Whereas, SIARGO, INC., having a place of business at San Jose, California, (hereinafter called SIARGO), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest of said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor:

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I, the above named, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to SIARGO, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing said United States application, and I request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the inventions set forth in said application to SIARGO its successors and assigns; and I hereby agree that SIARGO may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by

CITY	AND
DAT	8

RECORDED: 08/24/2008

Signed and Sealed at	Santa Clara, CA
on August 20	2008.

SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR

PATENT

REEL: 021481 FRAME: 0121